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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 5 Men, 100m Medley Open
26.01.2019 - 12:19 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:17.55 272 39.24 38.31
2. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:18.60 262 35.85 42.75
3. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:20.70 242 37.77 42.93
4. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:24.20 213 38.77 45.43
5. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:25.11 206 38.02 47.09
6. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:25.69 202 39.34 46.35
7. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:25.71 202 39.63 46.08
8. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:26.06 199 43.45 42.61
9. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.53 177 40.46 49.07

10. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:29.55 177 43.15 46.40
11. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 1:32.17 162 41.70 50.47
12. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:32.87 158 43.05 49.82
13. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 1:37.27 138 46.28 50.99
14. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 1:39.18 130 46.11 53.07
15. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 1:39.60 128 45.37 54.23
16. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:41.71 120 50.02 51.69

Kadeti 2006-2005 god. (13-14 god.)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:12.88 328 35.05 37.83
2. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:13.07 326 33.95 39.12
3. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:16.16 288 35.06 41.10
4. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:16.47 284 38.89 37.58
5. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 1:16.57 283 34.18 42.39
6. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.94 279 38.39 38.55
7. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:17.00 278 36.47 40.53
8. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 1:17.47 273 36.22 41.25
9. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 1:18.09 267 35.40 42.69

10. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:18.66 261 37.13 41.53
11. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 1:19.34 254 37.35 41.99
12. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:21.28 237 37.16 44.12
13. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 1:25.23 205 41.33 43.90
14. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:25.28 205 38.28 47.00
15. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:27.11 192 42.98 44.13
16. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 1:27.14 192 40.57 46.57
17. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Sveti Nikola 1:28.90 181 42.51 46.39

Mladji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (15-16 god.)

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:05.47 453 30.72 34.75
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:06.37 435 32.32 34.05
3. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:06.99 423 30.90 36.09
4. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:08.37 398 31.72 36.65
5. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:08.83 390 31.54 37.29
6. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:10.22 367 32.72 37.50
7. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:11.08 354 32.39 38.69
8. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Mladost 1:11.90 342 33.12 38.78
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda 1:12.34 336 32.58 39.76

10. JOCIC, Veljko 04 Sveti Nikola 1:20.09 247 37.55 42.54
11. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:22.69 225 40.67 42.02
12. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:27.89 187 41.62 46.27
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Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:03.01 508 30.21 32.80
2. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 1:08.21 401 31.92 36.29
3. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.21 383 31.80 37.41
4. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 1:09.38 381 30.83 38.55
5. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:11.71 345 34.42 37.29
6. RAJIC, Uros 01 Aqua 235 1:12.53 333 34.30 38.23

DSQ JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:09.28 32.06 37.22
DSQ IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 1:09.81 32.44 37.37
DSQ SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:18.63 37.28 41.35

Apsolutna

1. ILIC, Damjan 99 Nis 2005 1:02.87 512 30.31 32.56
2. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:03.01 508 30.21 32.80
3. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:05.47 453 30.72 34.75
4. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:06.37 435 32.32 34.05
5. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 1:06.99 423 30.90 36.09
6. JOIC, Veljko 02 Leskovac 1:08.21 401 31.92 36.29
7. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 1:08.37 398 31.72 36.65
8. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 1:08.83 390 31.54 37.29
9. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 1:09.21 383 31.80 37.41

10. ZIVKOVIC, Lazar 01 Nis 2005 1:09.38 381 30.83 38.55
11. ZIVKOVIC, Nikola 04 Napredak 1:10.22 367 32.72 37.50
12. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:11.08 354 32.39 38.69
13. MILJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Napredak 1:11.71 345 34.42 37.29
14. JEVREMOVIC, Vukasin 03 Mladost 1:11.90 342 33.12 38.78
15. CAVIC, Luka 04 Sloboda 1:12.34 336 32.58 39.76
16. RAJIC, Uros 01 Aqua 235 1:12.53 333 34.30 38.23
17. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:12.88 328 35.05 37.83
18. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:13.07 326 33.95 39.12
19. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 1:16.16 288 35.06 41.10
20. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:16.47 284 38.89 37.58
21. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 1:16.57 283 34.18 42.39
22. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:16.94 279 38.39 38.55
23. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:17.00 278 36.47 40.53
24. PANDUROVIC, Petar 05 Poseidon 1:17.47 273 36.22 41.25
25. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:17.55 272 39.24 38.31
26. VALJAREVIC, Djordje 05 Rasina 1:18.09 267 35.40 42.69
27. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:18.60 262 35.85 42.75
28. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:18.66 261 37.13 41.53
29. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 1:19.34 254 37.35 41.99
30. JOCIC, Veljko 04 Sveti Nikola 1:20.09 247 37.55 42.54
31. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:20.70 242 37.77 42.93
32. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:21.28 237 37.16 44.12
33. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:22.69 225 40.67 42.02
34. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:24.20 213 38.77 45.43
35. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Napredak 1:25.11 206 38.02 47.09
36. BOGDANOVIC, Nikola 05 Crnica 1:25.23 205 41.33 43.90
37. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06 Nis 2005 1:25.28 205 38.28 47.00
38. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:25.69 202 39.34 46.35
39. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:25.71 202 39.63 46.08
40. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:26.06 199 43.45 42.61
41. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:27.11 192 42.98 44.13
42. JOVANOVIC, Luka 05 Sveti Nikola 1:27.14 192 40.57 46.57
43. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:27.89 187 41.62 46.27
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Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

44. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Sveti Nikola 1:28.90 181 42.51 46.39
45. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.53 177 40.46 49.07
46. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:29.55 177 43.15 46.40
47. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 1:32.17 162 41.70 50.47
48. PETKOVIC, Petar 08 Sveti Nikola 1:32.87 158 43.05 49.82
49. UDIC, Andrija 07 Bor 1:37.27 138 46.28 50.99
50. MICIC, David 08 Radnicki 1969 1:39.18 130 46.11 53.07
51. DRASKOVIC, Uros 07 Crnica 1:39.60 128 45.37 54.23
52. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:41.71 120 50.02 51.69

DSQ JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:09.28 32.06 37.22
DSQ IVKOVIC, Sava 01 Napredak 1:09.81 32.44 37.37
DSQ SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:18.63 37.28 41.35


